Team

Rhiannon Girls
Pre-Entry Open
Pre-Entry Regular
Starter Open A
Pre-Training Regular A

Spectacular Simpsons
Training Regular
Training Regular
Pre-Training Regular B

Extremely Blue
Pre-Entry Open
Pre-Training Regular B
Entry Open

Training Regular

PCDS

Training Regular
Starter Open B
Starter Open A
Pre-Training Open

BBLA
Preliminary Open
Entry Open
Training Open
Training Open

Team Hippopotamus
Preliminary Open
Training Regular
Pre-Training Regular A
Pre-Training Regular A

Extremely Purple
Entry Regular
Preliminary Open
Pre-Training Regular A
Preliminary Open

2016 Buster Creek Horse Trials Team Competition

Sharon Roberts
Brittany Kessler
Margo Gaglione
Julie Simard

Julianne Kemper
Coreena Koschewski
Carolyn Stotts

Hannah Oro
Brooklyn Green
Kianna Green
Krysta Goodkey

Renate Price

Anne Marie Chapman
Michelle Dubreuil
Caroline Smith

Becky Farrell
Becky Staden
Laurie Powell
Aislyn Havell

Samantha Pritchard
Emily Harris

Chloe Sardin

Katie Axani

Mackenzie Hoffman
Shelby Friesen
Stephanie Stafford
Mikyla Schmidt

Willows W B Yeats
Fancy Pants
Curtain Call
Azarius

Cover Girl
After Dark
Cleopatra lll

Such A Boy
Tango Papa

Blu By You
Presence of Mine

SpeeDee Dee
Vesta

Oliver You
Rosetta Stone

Gia

Belleza
Wellington Wren
Optimystical

King's Landing
Hudson

Fly Ruudy Fly
Fiona

Pee Wee
Stormin' Norman
House Mouse
Shotgun Express

61.7
59.2
88.6
333

53.1
521
55.5

66.7
40.8
74.8
71.7

500.0
711
67.6
45.6

81.3
70.2
54.8
65.3

68.0
60.7
64.0
110.8

92.7
73.9
59.0
61.0

154.1

160.7

179.1

184.4

190.3

192.7

193.9



Extremely Difficult
Training Regular
Starter Open B
Pre-Entry Open
Entry Regular

Extremely Wild
Pre-Entry Regular
Entry Regular
Training Regular
Training Regular

Rhiannon Boys
Pre-Entry Regular
Pre-Entry Regular
Entry Regular
Entry Open

Extremely Awesome
Pre-Training Regular B
Entry Open

Entry Open

Training Open

Horse & Rider Eventing
Pre-Training Regular A
Entry Open

Pre-Entry Regular
Training Regular

Ride-On Rockstars
Pre-Training Regular B
Entry Regular
Pre-Training Regular A

Ride-On Rascals

Entry Regular

Starter Open B
Starter Open A
Pre-Training Regular B

Splendid Simpsons
Training Regular

Mikayla Hoffman
Alexa Hubl

Amy West

Lyrah Thomson

Adam Johnson
Logan Johnson
Amy Visscher
Hannah Sim

Tyson Olson
Stephanie Strome
Derek Jackson
Kevin Kupsch

Jada Graham
Brittany Descotes
Morgan Martin
Hunter Trombley

Erin Myles
Erin Hinchliffe
Hannah Hazen
Isabel Light

Meg Boone
Melany Wurm
Christine Martinovich

Tabatha Brownell
Laura Hiscott

Lisa Friend
Mackenzie Kreutzer

Christie Lewington

Heathcliff

Sugar Plum Fairy
IB Jammin

BF Asenji

Captain

Strong to the Finish
He's a Ten

This Is My Day

Flowers Jest For U
Percy

Cosmic

Casual Conduct

BF Gaerwynn

Cruze

Alberta's Northern Lights
Bryn Carregwen Wil

Spiderman

High Speed Chase
Little Italy
Martini

Creative Energy
Divina
Arctic

Finnigan
Bradley
Mark

Silver Arrow

King's Ransom

54.7
62.1
80.3
80.3

67.2
76.6

500
65.4

715
119.6
60.6
79.0

715
71.6
72.8
72.5

66.3
81.4

500
71.8

74.4
93.6
64.4

149.6
500
82.4
128.5

69.7

197.1

209.2

2111

215.6

219.5

232.3

360.5

637.6

10

11

12

13

14

15



Pre-Training Regular B
Entry Open

Super Simpsons
Preliminary Open
Training Regular
Training Regular

Anna Rekrutiak
Sarah Graham

Kelsey Blashyn
Sara Zulyniak
Lillian Simpson

My King's Allegro
La Bien Vie

Gran Corazon
Scarlet
Bling

67.8
500.0

500.0
70.7
500.0

1070.7

16



