2016 Buster Creek Horse Trials Team Competition

Team			Points	Placing	
Rhiannon Girls				154.1	1
Pre-Entry Open	Sharon Roberts	Willows W B Yeats	61.7		
Pre-Entry Regular	Brittany Kessler	Fancy Pants	59.2		
Starter Open A	Margo Gaglione	Curtain Call	88.6		
Pre-Training Regular A	Julie Simard	Azarius	33.3		
Spectacular Simpsons				160.7	2
Training Regular	Julianne Kemper	Cover Girl	53.1		
Training Regular	Coreena Koschewski	After Dark	52.1		
Pre-Training Regular B	Carolyn Stotts	Cleopatra III	55.5		
Extremely Blue	Hamah Ova	Cuch A Dou	CC 7	179.1	3
Pre-Entry Open	Hannah Oro	Such A Boy	66.7		
Pre-Training Regular B	Brooklyn Green	Tango Papa	40.8		
Entry Open	Kianna Green	Blu By You	74.8		
Training Regular	Krysta Goodkey	Presence of Mine	71.7		
PCDS				184.4	4
Training Regular	Renate Price	SpeeDee Dee	500.0	104.4	4
Starter Open B	Anne Marie Chapman	Vesta	71.1		
Starter Open A	Michelle Dubreuil	Oliver You	67.6		
Pre-Training Open	Caroline Smith	Rosetta Stone	45.6		
Pre-Training Open	Caroline Simili	Rosetta Stolle	45.0		
BBLA				190.3	5
Preliminary Open	Becky Farrell	Gia	81.3	150.5	•
Entry Open	Becky Staden	Belleza	70.2		
Training Open	Laurie Powell	Wellington Wren	54.8		
Training Open	Aislyn Havell	Optimystical	65.3		
Team Hippopotamus				192.7	6
Preliminary Open	Samantha Pritchard	King's Landing	68.0		
Training Regular	Emily Harris	Hudson	60.7		
Pre-Training Regular A	Chloe Sardin	Fly Ruudy Fly	64.0		
Pre-Training Regular A	Katie Axani	Fiona	110.8		
Extremely Purple				193.9	7
Entry Regular	Mackenzie Hoffman	Pee Wee	92.7		
Preliminary Open	Shelby Friesen	Stormin' Norman	73.9		
Pre-Training Regular A	Stephanie Stafford	House Mouse	59.0		
Preliminary Open	Mikyla Schmidt	Shotgun Express	61.0		

Extremely Difficult Training Regular	Mikayla Hoffman	Heathcliff	54.7	197.1	8
Starter Open B	Alexa Hubl	Sugar Plum Fairy	62.1		
Pre-Entry Open	Amy West	IB Jammin	80.3		
Entry Regular	Lyrah Thomson	BF Asenji	80.3		
Extremely Wild	Alexander	Control	67.2	209.2	9
Pre-Entry Regular	Adam Johnson	Captain	67.2		
Entry Regular	Logan Johnson	Strong to the Finish	76.6		
Training Regular	Amy Visscher	He's a Ten	500		
Training Regular	Hannah Sim	This Is My Day	65.4		
Rhiannon Boys				211.1	10
Pre-Entry Regular	Tyson Olson	Flowers Jest For U	71.5		
Pre-Entry Regular	Stephanie Strome	Percy	119.6		
Entry Regular	Derek Jackson	Cosmic	60.6		
Entry Open	Kevin Kupsch	Casual Conduct	79.0		
Extremely Awesome				215.6	11
Pre-Training Regular B	Jada Graham	BF Gaerwynn	71.5		
Entry Open	Brittany Descotes	Cruze	71.6		
Entry Open	Morgan Martin	Alberta's Northern Lights	72.8		
Training Open	Hunter Trombley	Bryn Carregwen Wil	72.5		
Horse & Rider Eventing				219.5	12
Pre-Training Regular A	Erin Myles	Spiderman	66.3		
Entry Open	Erin Hinchliffe	High Speed Chase	81.4		
Pre-Entry Regular	Hannah Hazen	Little Italy	500		
Training Regular	Isabel Light	Martini	71.8		
Ride-On Rockstars				232.3	13
Pre-Training Regular B	Meg Boone	Creative Energy	74.4	-	-
Entry Regular	Melany Wurm	Divina 5.	93.6		
Pre-Training Regular A	Christine Martinovich	Arctic	64.4		
Ride-On Rascals				360.5	14
Entry Regular	Tabatha Brownell	Finnigan	149.6		
Starter Open B	Laura Hiscott	Bradley	500		
Starter Open A	Lisa Friend	Mark	82.4		
Pre-Training Regular B	Mackenzie Kreutzer	Silver Arrow	128.5		
Splendid Simpsons				637.6	15
Training Regular	Christie Lewington	King's Ransom	69.7		

Pre-Training Regular B Entry Open	Anna Rekrutiak Sarah Graham	My King's Allegro La Bien Vie	67.8 500.0		
Super Simpsons				1070.7	16
Preliminary Open	Kelsey Blashyn	Gran Corazon	500.0		
Training Regular	Sara Zulyniak	Scarlet	70.7		
Training Regular	Lillian Simpson	Bling	500.0		